Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Mitre and Double Mitre Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools MD & MS series saws are designed for mitre saw machines to cut molding or
picture frame material. Saws with CTC (California Triple Chip) design are made to cut any wood
or light metal without changing blades for different materials. For heavy aluminum or non-
ferrous metals, refer to Non-Ferrous Saws. Note: 10" and 12" mitre saw blades have 4
laser slits in the plate for vibration and noise control. In addition, the chromed body
makes cleaning easy and rust free.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Hook Angle Kerf Plate Teeth Price

MD860 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8in ATB+R -2 deg 112 in .079in 60T $110.50
MD85040 Popular Tools 8 1/2 in 5/8in ATB+R -2 deg 102 in .071in 40T  $125.26
MD960 Popular Tools  9in 5/8 in ATB+R 0 deg 112 in .087 in 60T $149.76
MD1080 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in ATB+R -2 deg .118in .094in 80T $169.26
MD1090 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in CTC -2 deg .126in .098 in 90T $232.00
MD1010 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in ATB+R -2 deg .118in .094in 100T $185.26
FS26080 Popular Tools  260mm 30mm ATB+R -2 deg 2.5mm 1.7mm 80T $140.76
MD27580 Popular Tools  275mm 32mm ATB 0 deg 3.2mm 2.4mm 80T $197.76

MD275100 Popular Tools  275mm 32mm ATB+R 0 deg 3.0mm 2.4mm 100T $219.76


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/saw-blades/popular-tools-saw-blades/popular-tools-non-ferrous-cutting-saws/

MD1280ATB
MD1280P
MD1280R
MDC1296
MD1210P
MD1210R
MS-050
MD1390
MD3503010T
MD3503010G
MD1480P
MD1480R
MD1410P
MD1410R
MS1510

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

12in
12 in
12 in
12in
12in
12in
12 in
13 in
350mm
350mm
14 in
14 in
14 in
14 in
15in

5/8in
5/8 in
lin
5/8in
5/8in
lin
lin
lin
30mm
30mm
5/8 in
lin
5/8in
lin
lin

ATB
ATB+R
ATB+R
CTC
ATB+R
ATB+R
LRLRS
ATB+R
TCG
ATB+R
ATB+R
ATB+R
ATB+R
ATB+R
ATB+R

-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
0 deg
2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg

126 in
126 in
126 in
134 in
126 in
126 in
126 in
145 in
3.5mm
4.2mm
134 in
134 in
134 in
134 in
138 in

102 in
102 in
102 in
110 in
102 in
102 in
.094 in
118 in
2.8mm
2.8mm
110 in
110 in
110 in
110 in
.098 in

80T
80T
80T
96T
100T
100T
100T
90T
100T
100T
80T
80T
100T
100T
100T

$206.00
$206.00
$206.00
$263.76
$234.26
$234.26
$204.00
$260.26
$263.76
$263.76
$249.00
$249.00
$262.76
$262.76
$262.76



