Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Popular Tools Mitre and Double Mitre Saws

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools MD & MS series saws are designed for mitre saw machines to cut molding or picture frame material. Saws with CTC (California Triple Chip) design are made to cut any wood or light metal without changing blades for different materials. For heavy aluminum or nonferrous metals, refer to Non-Ferrous Saws. Note: 10" and 12" mitre saw blades have 4 laser slits in the plate for vibration and noise control. In addition, the chromed body makes cleaning easy and rust free.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Hook Angle	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Price
MD860	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.112 in	.079 in	60T	\$110.50
MD85040	Popular Tools	8 1/2 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.102 in	.071 in	40T	\$125.26
MD960	Popular Tools	9 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	0 deg	.112 in	.087 in	60T	\$149.76
MD1080	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.118 in	.094 in	80T	\$169.26
MD1090	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	CTC	-2 deg	.126 in	.098 in	90T	\$232.00
MD1010	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.118 in	.094 in	100T	\$185.26
FS26080	Popular Tools	260mm	30mm	ATB+R	-2 deg	2.5mm	1.7mm	80T	\$140.76
MD27580	Popular Tools	275mm	32mm	ATB	0 deg	3.2mm	2.4mm	80T	\$197.76
MD275100	Popular Tools	275mm	32mm	ATB+R	0 deg	3.0mm	2.4mm	100T	\$219.76

MD1280ATB	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	.126 in	.102 in	80T	\$206.00
MD1280P	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.126 in	.102 in	80T	\$206.00
MD1280R	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.126 in	.102 in	80T	\$206.00
MDC1296	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	CTC	-2 deg	.134 in	.110 in	96T	\$263.76
MD1210P	Popular Tools	12 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.126 in	.102 in	100T	\$234.26
MD1210R	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.126 in	.102 in	100T	\$234.26
MS-050	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	LRLRS	0 deg	.126 in	.094 in	100T	\$204.00
MD1390	Popular Tools	13 in	1 in	ATB+R	2 deg	.145 in	.118 in	90T	\$260.26
MD3503010T	Popular Tools	350mm	30mm	TCG	-2 deg	3.5mm	2.8mm	100T	\$263.76
MD3503010G	Popular Tools	350mm	30mm	ATB+R	-2 deg	4.2mm	2.8mm	100T	\$263.76
MD1480P	Popular Tools	14 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.134 in	.110 in	80T	\$249.00
MD1480R	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.134 in	.110 in	80T	\$249.00
MD1410P	Popular Tools	14 in	5/8 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.134 in	.110 in	100T	\$262.76
MD1410R	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.134 in	.110 in	100T	\$262.76
MS1510	Popular Tools	15 in	1 in	ATB+R	-2 deg	.138 in	.098 in	100T	\$262.76